SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2 www.epson.com/dtg
SureColor®
F2270
Versatile Direct-to-Garment
and DTFilm Printer
PrecisionCore® MicroTFP printhead with Nozzle Verification
Technology — delivers high-quality print output at impressive

Maintenance Kit and User Guide Kit (includes Warranty and Start
Here poster)
Ordering Information
SureColor F2270 SCF2270SE
Epson Pre-Treatment Solution (20 L) C13T43R100
Maintenance Liquid Pack (800 mL) T54KB20
Cleaning Pack (800 mL) T54R900
Printer Maintenance Kit C13T736200
Printhead Cleaning Kit C13S400216
Sleeve Platen (4" x 4") C12C933971
Extra-Small Platen (7" x 8") C12C933951
Small Hanger Platen (10" x 12") C12C936281
Medium Hanger Platen (14" x 16") C12C936261
Medium-Grooved Platen (14" x 16") C12C933961
Large Hanger Platen (16" x 2") C12C936241
Small Grip Pad (10" x 12") C13S210120
Medium Grip Pad (14" x 16") C13S210119
Large Grip Pad (16" x 20") C13S210118
UltraChrome DG2 Ink (800 mL)
Black Ink Pack T54K120
Cyan Ink Pack T54K220
Magenta Ink Pack T54K320
Yellow Ink Pack T54K420
White Ink Pack T54KA20
Limited Warranty and Service
Warranty One-year limited in the U.S. and Canada
Service On-site repair, usually Next-Business-Day6; Toll-free
telephone support, Monday through Friday